26
A
R
EA
27
A
R
EA

     SF3          24”          14”       41.3”      27.75”          3.3                  69
Arm Mount (PM) Yoke Mount (YM-PAD) Spider Mount (SM-SF)
Ordering Information
Features
Series
SF1 = Santa Fe 1
SF2 = Santa Fe 2
SF3 = Santa Fe 3
Mounting
A = Arm Mount
S4 = Spider Pad Mount 4” square pole
S5 = Spider Pad Mount 5” square pole
ST = Spider Mount Tenon 2-3/8”
Y4S = Yoke Pad Mount 4” sq. steel pole
Y4A = Yoke Pad Mount 4” sq. alum. pole
Y5S = Yoke Pad Mount 5” sq. steel pole
Y5A = Yoke Pad Mount 5” sq. alum. pole
YT = Yoke Mount Tenon 2-3/8”
Lamp Type/Wattage
SF1
Metal Halide
H17
Super Metal Halide
MS17
Pulse Start
P10 P12 P15
High Pressure Sodium
S10 S15
SF2
Metal Halide
H25 H40
Super Metal Halide
MS25 MS40
Pulse Start
P25 P32
P35 P40
High Pressure Sodium
S25 S40
SF3
Metal Halide
H1K
Super Metal Halide
MS1K
High Pressure Sodium
S1K
Lamp Orient./Distribution
H2 = Horizontal Lamp Type 2
H3 = Horizontal Lamp Type 3
H4 = Horizontal Lamp Type 4
H5 = Horizontal Lamp Type 5
Lens
F = Flat
Voltage
Q = Quad-Tap
5 = 480V
T = Tri-Tap
Color
Standard:
WH = White
DB = Dark Bronze
PS = Platinum Silver
GR = Gray
BL = Black
Premium
FG = Forest Green
RD = Red
Custom Color:
Consult Factory
Options
L = Lamp (included)
QZ = Quartz
HS = House-Side Shield
VG = Vandal Guard